Fht snacks

€ FRIES

MINI FRIKANDELLEN
MINI SPRING ROLLS

@ MINI CHEESE SOUFFLES
BITTERBALLEN

@ VEGETABLE BITTERBALLEN
FRIED SNACKS

bitterballen, cheese soufflés, spring rolls and frikandellen

KARAAGE JAPANESE CHICKEN
Q CRISPY SHRIMPS
LUXURY SHARING PLATTER

bitterballen, cheese soufflés, spring rolls, frikandellen,
karaage chicken and crispy shrimps

Q PIRI PIRI JUMBO SHRIMPS

served with a baguette

GRAND SHARING PLATTER

Ossenworst, young Gouda cheese, wasabi-cashewmix,
karaage chicken, bitterballen, bruschetta, cured sausage,
olives, naan bread with herb butter, sweet pepper with
cream cheese

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS/ALLERGIES?
ENQUIRE ABOUT THE POSSIBILITIES

5.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

9.00

9.00

15.00

16.00

27.50

o
o
o

(Foli snocks

WASABI-CASHEWMIX 6.50
YOUNG GOUDA CHEESE 6.50
BRUSCHETTA 7.50
OSSENWORST 8.00
raw beef sausage with onions

BAGUETTE 8.00

with herb butter, tapenade, and aioli

Snacks available from 11:00 o’clock

WE APPRECIATE YOUR OPINION.
COULD YOU WRITE A REVIEW ON TRIPADVISOR?

NEED READING GLASSES? WE HAVE YOU
COVERED. JUST ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF
THIS IS OFFERED BY:

LINNEWEEVER (g

°Fish ‘ @Vegetarian ‘ From the Gr@%ﬂ'iﬁ




S

SOUP OF THE WEEK 6.00
WESTLAND TOMATO SOUP 6.50

with mascarpone

Soups are served with baguette and butter

Senduiches

Choice of waldkorn roll, rustic baguette, dark miller’s bread,
white or brown slices of bread or a white or brown bun.

HAM & CHEESE 7.50

with tomato, cucumber and boiled egg

CAPRESE 8.00
with arugula, mozzarella, sun-dried tomatoes, pine nuts
and pesto mayonnaise

OSSENWORST 9.00

a Dutch delicacy of raw beef sausage with boiled egg,
onion and mustard

CHICKEN TENDER 9.50

with Indian mango chutney

TERIYAKI CHICKEN 9.50
grilled chicken thigh with teriyaki sauce

CROQUETTES 9.50

with 2 slices of bread and mustard

CARPACCIO 12.00

with truffle mayonnaise, pine nuts, Grana Padano,
and sun-dried tomatoes

SMOKED SALMON 12.50

with cream cheese, cucumber, boiled egg and tartar sauce

DELFLAND LUNCH PLATTER 13.50
2 slices of bread with fried egg with ham and cheese,
croquette and soup of the day

TUNA 14.50

grilled tuna with sesame and teriyaki sauce

Sl snacks

GRILLED HAM, CHEESE OR HAM 4.00
& CHEESE SANDWICH

white or brown slices of bread

FRIKANDEL 5.00
served on a white or brown bun with
curry, mayonnaise and onions

BEEF CROQUETTE 5.00

served on a white or brown bun with mustard

Eq/és‘/'%‘

FRIED EGGS 10.00

3 slices of bread with 3 eggs sunny side up
choice of 2 toppings: ham / cheese / bacon / roast beef

HAM & CHEESE OMELET 12.50
ITALIAN FRIED EGGS 14.50

with carpaccio, mixed nuts and Grana Padano

EXTRA TOPPING 2.00

ham / cheese / bacon / roast beef

Lunch available between 11:00 & 16:00 o’clock

In our kitchen we use a

BIG GREEN EGG.

With the Big Green Egg we can bake, roast and grill
and smoke. By using the charcoal in the Egg
we give the food a unique smoky taste.

€Y PANCAKE

served with icing sugar and/or syrup

BACON PANCAKE

served with icing sugar and/or syrup

SHRIMP TACO

with grilled king prawns and jalapefio-kiwi salsa

FLAMMKUCHEN

with pepperoni, tomato sauce, and cheese

CHICKEN SATAY
with peanut sauce, salad, prawn crackers,
fries and mayonnaise

SPICY CHICKEN BURGER

with Sriracha sauce, fries and mayonnaise

Gl

€Y GRILLED VEGETABLE SALAD

with parsley dressing

Q PULLED SALMON SALAD

with kimchi mayonnaise

& CAESAR

with roasted chicken, anchovies, egg, croutons,
and Grana Padano

Salads are served with baguette and butter

7.50

8.50

9.50

13.50

17.50

17.50

13.50

15.00

15.00

X

ON THE CHALKBOARD YOU CAN
SEE OUR CHANGING LUNCH SPECIALS
OR ENQUIRE WITH THE SERVICE STAFF



