Hot snacks

-	FRIES	5.00
	MINI FRIKANDELLEN	8.00
	MINI SPRING ROLLS	8.00
-m	MINI CHEESE SOUFFLES	8.00
	BITTERBALLEN	8.00
1 m	VEGETABLE BITTERBALLEN	8.00
	FRIED SNACKS bitterballen, cheese soufflés, spring rolls and frikandellen	8.00
	KARAAGE JAPANESE CHICKEN	9.00
3	CRISPY SHRIMPS	9.00
	LUXURY SHARING PLATTER bitterballen, cheese soufflés, spring rolls, frikandellen, karaage chicken and crispy shrimps	15.00
•	<b>PIRI PIRI JUMBO SHRIMPS</b> served with a baguette	16.00
	<b>GRAND SHARING PLATTER</b> Ossenworst, young Gouda cheese, wasabi-cashewmix, karaage chicken, bitterballen, bruschetta, cured sausage, olives, naan bread with herb butter, sweet pepper with cream cheese	27.50

Cold snacks

3	WASABI-CASHEWMIX	6.50
Son .	YOUNG GOUDA CHEESE	6.50
1 mg	BRUSCHETTA	7.50
	OSSENWORST raw beef sausage with onions	8.00
An	BAGUETTE with herb butter, tapenade, and aioli	8.00

Snacks available from 11:00 o'clock



WE APPRECIATE YOUR OPINION. **COULD YOU WRITE A REVIEW ON TRIPADVISOR?** 





**NEED READING GLASSES? WE HAVE YOU COVERED. JUST ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF** THIS IS OFFERED BY:

LINNEWEEVER

🔪 Vegetarian

Fish



From the Green

**DIETARY REQUIREMENTS/ALLERGIES? ENQUIRE ABOUT THE POSSIBILITIES** 



## LUNCH

## -BRASSERIE-DELFLAND



SOUP OF THE WEEK	6.00
WESTLAND TOMATO SOUP	6.50

with mascarpone

3mg

Soups are served with baguette and butter

andwiches

Choice of waldkorn roll, rustic baguette, dark miller's bread, white or brown slices of bread or a white or brown bun.

	HAM & CHEESE with tomato, cucumber and boiled egg	7.50
	<b>CAPRESE</b> with arugula, mozzarella, sun-dried tomatoes, pine nuts and pesto mayonnaise	8.00
	<b>OSSENWORST</b> a Dutch delicacy of raw beef sausage with boiled egg, onion and mustard	9.00
	CHICKEN TENDER with Indian mango chutney	9.50
	TERIYAKI CHICKEN grilled chicken thigh with teriyaki sauce	9.50
	<b>CROQUETTES</b> with 2 slices of bread and mustard	9.50
	<b>CARPACCIO</b> with truffle mayonnaise, pine nuts, Grana Padano, and sun-dried tomatoes	12.00
•	<b>SMOKED SALMON</b> with cream cheese, cucumber, boiled egg and tartar saud	<b>12.50</b>
	<b>DELFLAND LUNCH PLATTER</b> 2 slices of bread with fried egg with ham and cheese, croquette and soup of the day	13.50
•	TUNA grilled tuna with sesame and teriyaki sauce	14.50

Small snacks

GRILLED HAM, CHEESE OR HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH white or brown slices of bread
<b>FRIKANDEL</b> served on a white or brown bun with curry, mayonnaise and onions
BEEF CROQUETTE served on a white or brown bun with mustard

Egg dishes

00
50
50
00



## In our kitchen we use a **BIG GREEN EGG.**

With the Big Green Egg we can bake, roast and grill and smoke. By using the charcoal in the Egg we give the food a unique smoky taste.

PANCAKE served with id

4.00

5.00

5.00

**BACON PA** served with ic

SHRIMP TA with grilled ki

FLAMMKL with pepperor

CHICKEN S with peanut s fries and may

SPICY CHI with Sriracha

alads GRILLED V with parsley c

PULLED SA with kimchi m

CAESAR with roasted and Grana Padano

Jarm dishes

	7.50
cing sugar and/or syrup	
ANCAKE cing sugar and/or syrup	8.50
ACO ing prawns and jalapeño-kiwi salsa	9.50
<b>JCHEN</b> oni, tomato sauce, and cheese	13.50
<b>SATAY</b> sauce, salad, prawn crackers, ⁄onnaise	17.50
<b>CKEN BURGER</b> sauce, fries and mayonnaise	17.50
<b>/EGETABLE SALAD</b> dressing	13.50
ALMON SALAD nayonnaise	15.00
chicken, anchovies, egg, croutons,	15.00
10400	

Salads are served with baguette and butter

